     Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Edmonton, Alberta, CANADA
    Website: www.dynaflo.com
          Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000
Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356
               Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035
Technical Sales Bulletin November 2008  P-360B1108B
Model

16
B7M / 2HM(1)
Dyna-Flo Model 360 Control Valve | Model Numbering System
Sample Part Number
360 - 2AFL - 1FP2 - VES
Code Description
Bonnet Style
S Standard E Style 1 Extension
C Cryogenic (Consult Dyna-Flo) H Style 2 Extension
Characteristic
E Equal Percentage L Linear
Q Quick Open N Low Noise 1 (Consult Dyna-Flo)
Back-up Ring /  Seal Ring
V Viton (Fluroelastomer) N Nitrile
E Ethylene Propylene P PTFE/Elgiloy Seal Ring (8”)
Yoke Boss Size
1 2-1/8” 2 2-13/16”
3 3-9/16” 5 5”
Packing Style
P Spring Loaded PTFE V-ring J Double PTFE V-ring
G Graphite High Temp L Live Loaded (Graphite)
Port Size
F Full R Reduced
Trim Number
1 D1
6 D62 D2
7 D73 D3
8 D84 D4
9 D95 D5
Body Material
L LCC M CF8M
Connection Style
F RF J RTJ
ASME Rating
A 150 B 300 C          600
Valve Size
1 1 inch 5 1-1/2 inch
2 2 inch 3 3 inch
4 4 inch
6 6 inch
8 8 inch
S
E
V
2
P
F
1
L
F
A
2
N NPT
W WCC
T Live Loaded (PTFE)
0 D0
A DA
A Anti-Cav 2 Stage
Bolting
- B7 / 2H (Standard)- A
S17400 DH 1150 / 2HM(2)B B8M / 8M C
NOTES:     1 - For ASME Class 150 and 300 only
   2 - For ASME Class 600 only
C S31600 PTFE/Elgiloy Seal Ring X Special
O
rd